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dinsdag 19:15 Lanes 3 -8
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game _Sers
1 5 3 Strike Force 183 17 91,5 46130 535 74 649 1739
2 6 2 BVO Team 1 133 67 66,5 42362 426 160 521 1450
3 7 4 The Bunny's 57 143 28,5 34117 391 140 467 1248
4 4 1 De Efteling 49 151 245 38274 369 168 426 1189
5 8 5 Team 5 6 34 15,0 7882 346 180 413 1144
6 3 6 EIGEN GEMIDDELDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4  EIGEN GEMIDDELDE 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Strike Force 63 697 63 1960 8
5-6 De Efteling 536 553 564 1653 6 <---> Team5 576 485 499 1560 2
7-8  The Bunny's 579 494 549 1622 3 <---> BVO Team 1 553 595 549 1697 5
Lane Assignments
3-4 5- 7-8
26 09-04 6- 3-2 4-5
27 16-04 6-5 3-4 1-2

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Men

Women

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Gam

Handicap Serie

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Gam
Handicap Serie

621 Strike Force
1732 Strike Force
697 Strike Force
1960 Strike Force

215
581
248

674

226
611
246
671

Bert Huberts
Peter van Rijthoven
Bert Huberts

Peter van Rijthoven

Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers

212
579
243

671

147
414
207
594

439 The Bunny's
1217 BVO Team 1
595 BVO Team 1
1697 BVO Team 1

Peter van Rijthoven
Pascal van Rijthove
Peter van Rijthoven

Bert Huberts

Tamara Bevers
Tamara Bevers
Tamara Bevers
Tamara Bevers

435 BVO Team 1

1202 The Bunny's
579 The Bunny's
1653 De Efteling

204
572
220
220
636

107
305
167
485

Pascal van Rijthove
Bert Huberts

Frank Meesters
Laurens Bevers
Jan Vissers

Kimberley van Rijtho
Kimberley van Rijtho
Kimberley van Rijtho
Kimberley van Rijtho

Season High Scores

Scratch Game

Handicap Game

Men

Women

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Gam
Handicap Serie

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Gam
Handicap Serie

649 Strike Force
Scratch Series 1739 Strike Force
722 Strike Force

Handicap Series 1960 Strike Force

278
660
299
722

246
629
264
683

Pascal van Rijthove
Pascal van Rijthove
Peter van Rijthoven
Peter van Rijthoven

Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers
Amanda Bevers

265
620
280
711

180
461
240
641

521 BVO Team 1
1450 BVO Team 1
663 BVO Team 1
1873 BVO Team 1

Peter van Rijthoven
Peter van Rijthoven
Pascal van Rijthove
Laurens Bevers

Tamara Bevers
Kimberley van Rijtho
Tamara Bevers
Kimberley van Rijtho

467 The Bunny's
1248 The Bunny's
608 The Bunny's
1708 De Efteling

237
585
275
705
705

170
457
230
637

Bert Huberts

Bert Huberts
Laurens Bevers
Pascal van Rijthove
Bert Huberts

Kimberley van Rijtho
Tamara Bevers
Kimberley van Rijtho
Tamara Bevers

Team Rosters
1 - De Efteling Lane 4 Ave=369

Name

Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Frank Meesters 10074 72 139 56
Rexy de Laat 6197 72 86 60
Jan Vissers 6057 42 144 52
Ben Bruikman 0 0 120 60
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2-BVO Team 1 Lane 6 Ave=426

Name

Pins Gms Ave HDCP

Laurens Bevers 11456 72 159 40

Tamara Bevers 9236 69 133 60

Tom Westerveen 8085 60 134 60

Annette Kieboom 1465 9 162 38
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3 - Strike Force Lane 5 Ave=535 4 - The Bunny's Lane 7 Ave=391
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Peter van Rijthoven 11909 69 172 30 Amanda Bevers 11653 63 184 20
Pascal van Rijthoven 14600 75 194 12 Kimberley van Rijthoven 6547 54 121 60
Bert Huberts 11721 69 169 32 Erik van Daalen 3722 43 86 60
Werner van Ginneken 1759 9 195 12
5-Team 5 Lane 8 Ave=346 6 - EIGEN GEMIDDELDE Lane 3 Ave=0
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Niels de Jong 1740 15 116 60
Robert de Jong 1762 15 117 60
Wiger Wemmerhove 1698 15 113 60

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Werner van Ginneken 195 12 1759 9 253 687 277 759 0 0
Pascal van Rijthoven 194 12 14600 75 278 660 280 705 173 204 202 579 615
Amanda Bevers 184 20 11653 63 246 629 264 683 226 171 214 611 671
Peter van Rijthoven 172 30 11909 69 265 620 299 722 212 202 167 581 674
Bert Huberts 169 32 11721 69 237 585 272 705 169 215 188 572 671
Annette Kieboom 162 38 1465 9 220 588 256 696 0 0
Laurens Bevers 159 40 11456 72 232 582 275 711 125 180 135 440 560
Jan Vissers 144 52 6057 42 181 478 234 646 158 159 160 477 636
Frank Meesters 139 56 10074 72 192 472 246 640 132 164 163 459 627
Tom Westerveen 134 60 8085 60 182 487 242 667 a121 a121 a121 363 543
Tamara Bevers 133 60 9236 69 180 457 240 637 147 134 133 414 594
Kimberley van Rijthoven 121 60 6547 54 170 461 230 641 106 107 92 305 485
Robert de Jong 117 60 1762 15 161 408 221 588 141 87 83 311 491
Niels de Jong 116 60 1740 15 138 411 197 585 137 95 130 362 542
Wiger Wemmerhove 113 60 1698 15 156 367 216 547 118 123 106 347 527
Erik van Daalen 86 60 3722 43 113 286 173 466 107 76 103 286 466
Rexy de Laat 86 60 6197 72 121 301 181 481 77 61 72 210 390
Ben Bruikman 120 60 0 0 O 0 0 0
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